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Link do produktu: https://www.e-metalzbyt.pl/kolko-zgrzewane-8x45mm-p-1528.html

Dostepnos¢

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Opis produktu

Kétka zgrzewane ocynkowane 8,0 x 45

Parametry:

e INDEX: KtK.8.45

® Rozmiar [mm]: @ 8,0 x 45
® Powierzchnia ocynkowana
* Materiat: stal

* Waga: 0,062kg

KOLKO ZGRZEWANE 8x45mm

Dostepny
T35897
KtK.8.45

5907518684126

INDEX

Rozmiar [mm]

KtK.3,25
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83,0x25

KtK.3,30

83,0x30

KtK.4,25

84,0x25

KtK.4.30

24,030

KtK.5.30

85,0x30

KtK.5.35

85,0x35

KtK.6.35

86,035

KtK.6.45

26,0 x 45

KtK.7.35

87,0x35

KtK.8.35

28,0x35

KtK.8.45

28,0 x45
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